Congress Park Bungalow

613 Jackson St, Denver, CO 80206

Beds: 3 | Baths: 1Full, 1 Three-Quarter
MLS #: 1222994

Single Family | 1972 ft* | Lot: 4,450 ft?
Charming Bungalow

Amazing Remodel

More Info: 613JacksonSt.IsForSale.com

B

4

3

8

4

3

The MacArthur Team
Jed MacArthur

(303)570-8655 (Cell)
jedmac@boulderco.com
http://www.macarthurteam.com

MacArthur

macarthurteam.com

RE/MAX of Boulder
2425 Canyon Blvd
Boulder, CO 80302

(303)570-8655

Beautifully remodeled bungalow close to Cherry Creek in the heart of Congress park. 3 Bedroom/ 2 baths, 19972 total sq ft/1 car detached garage.
Kitchen features cherry cabinets, slab soap stone counters, glass tile splash, breakfast bar, stainless steel apron front sink & high end appliances
including gas range with grill & wine frig. living room fireplace with classic built-ins, hardwood & tile flooring. Luxury master bath with walk-in
shower, elegant cabinetry & granite counters. Newly landscaped yard with stone walled planter beds & patio and new front brick retaining wall.

Large, well appointed laundry.
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